[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Individual Pursuit Final - Master B
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
709 NASH, Mike

Laps

Section i To Go Stage Section Diff +/-
11.5 int 17.239 17.239 +4.345 1.5 int 3:14.473 9.089 +4.637
11.0 lap 1 25.743 8.504 +4.678 0.0 FINISH 3:38.591 +2.506
10.5 int 34.298 8.555 +5.182
10.0 lap 2 42.934 8.635 +5.609
9.5 int 51.590 8.655 +5.820
9.0 lap 3 1:00.232 8.642 +5.839
8.5 int 1:08.863 8.631 +5.503
8.0 lap 4 1:17.557 8.694 +5.698
7.5 int 1:26.284 8.727 +5.465
7.0 lap 5 1:35.080 8.795 +5.136
6.5 int 1:43.906 8.826 +4.754
6.0 lap 6 1:52.790 8.884 +4.375
5.5 int 2:01.745 8.955 +4.101
5.0 lap 7 2:10.833 9.087 +3.822
45 int 2:19.904 9.071 +3.495
4.0 lap 8 2:28.998 9.094 +3.046
3.5 int 2:38.067 9.068 +3.149
3.0 lap 9 2:47.183 9.115 +3.661
2.5 int 2:56.291 9.107 +4.044
2.0 lap 10 3:05.384 9.093 +4.350
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Individual Pursuit Final - Master B
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
710 LABANCZ, David

Section [ Section  Diff +/-
11.5 int 15.460 15.460 +2.566 1.5 int 3:29.130 +19.294
11.0 lap 1 25.110 9.650 +4.045 1.0 lap 11 3:38.410 +19.787
10.5 int 34.503 9.392 +5.387 0.5 int 3:47.700 +20.341
10.0 lap 2 43.947 9.444 +6.622 0.0 FINISH 3:56.690 +20.605
9.5 int 53.448 9.500 +7.678
9.0 lap 3 1:03.062 9.614 +8.669
8.5 int 1:12.796 9.733 +9.436
8.0 lap 4 1:22.410 +10.551
7.5 int 1:32.390 +11.571
7.0 lap 5 1:42.340 +12.396
6.5 int 1:52.350 +13.198
6.0 lap 6 2:02.160 +13.745
55 int 2:12.100 +14.456
5.0 lap 7 2:21.910 +14.899
45 int 2:31.700 +15.291
4.0 lap 8 2:41.440 +15.488
35 int 2:51.130 +16.212
3.0 lap 9 3:00.660 +17.138
2.5 int 3:10.200 +17.953
2.0 lap 10 3:19.600 +18.566
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Individual Pursuit Final - Master B
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
711 ENNS, David

Section  Diff +/- Section  Diff +/-
11.5 int 14.317 14.317 +1.423 1.5 int 3:23.810 +13.974
11.0 lap 1 23.390 9.073 +2.325 1.0 lap 11 3:33.670 +15.047
10.5 int 32.241 8.851 +3.125 0.5 int 3:43.480 +16.121
10.0 lap 2 41.080 8.838 +3.755 0.0 FINISH 3:53.315 +17.230
9.5 int 50.093 9.012 +4.323
9.0 lap 3 59.212 9.119 +4.819
8.5 int 1:08.423 9.210 +5.063
8.0 lap 4 1:17.760 9.337 +5.901
7.5 int 1:26.980 +6.161
7.0 lap 5 1:36.520 +6.576
6.5 int 1:46.060 +6.908
6.0 lap 6 1:55.670 +7.255
55 int 2:05.260 +7.616
5.0 lap 7 2:14.920 +7.909
45 int 2:24.660 +8.251
4.0 lap 8 2:34.350 +8.398
35 int 2:44.130 +9.212
3.0 lap 9 2:54.030 +10.508
2.5 int 3:03.840 +11.593
2.0 lap 10 3:13.700 +12.666
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master B
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
722 DEBELLEFEUILLE, Craig

Section [ Section

int 12.894 12.894 +0.000 15 int 3:13.760 9.638 +3.924

lap 1 21.065 8.171 +0.000 1.0 lap 11 3:23.292 9.532 +4.669

int 29.116 8.051 +0.000 0.5 int 3:32.657 9.365 +5.298

lap 2 37.325 8.209 +0.000 0.0 FINISH 3:42.024 9.366 +5.939
int 45.770 8.444 +0.000
lap 3 54.393 8.623 +0.000
int 1:03.360 8.966 +0.000
lap 4 1:11.859 8.499 +0.000
int 1:20.819 8.960 +0.000
lap 5 1:29.944 9.124 +0.000
int 1:39.152 9.207 +0.000
lap 6 1:48.415 9.263 +0.000
int 1:57.644 9.228 +0.000
lap 7 2:07.011 9.367 +0.000
int 2:16.409 9.398 +0.000
lap 8 2:25.952 9.543 +0.000
int 2:35.512 9.560 +0.594
lap 9 2:45.107 9.595 +1.585
int 2:54.650 9.542 +2.403
lap 10 3:04.122 9.471 +3.088
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master B
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
721 BARIL, Mark

Section [ Section

int 15.184 15.184 +2.290 15 int 3:32.407 10.267  +22.571

lap 1 24.830 9.646 +3.765 1.0 lap 11 3:42.621 10214  +23.998

int 34.465 9.634 +5.349 0.5 int 3:52.764 10.142  +25.405

lap 2 43.963 9.498 +6.638 0.0 FINISH 4:02.896 10.131  +26.811
int 53.420 9.457 +7.650
lap 3 1:02.929 9.509 +8.536
int 1:12.430 9.501 +9.070
lap 4 1:21.877 9.446 +10.018
int 1:31.515 0.638  +10.696
lap 5 1:41.224 9.708  +11.280
int 1:51.013 9.788  +11.861
lap 6 2:00.905 9.892 +12.490
int 2:10.891 0.985  +13.247
lap 7 2:20.925 10.034  +13.914
int 2:31.069 10.143  +14.660
lap 8 2:41.251 10.182 +15.299
int 2:51.482 10231  +16.564
lap 9 3:01.675 10.193  +18.153
int 3:11.890 10215  +19.643
lap 10 3:22.139 10.248 +21.105
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master B
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for

706 BEIT, Paul
Section [ Section

int 14.249 14.249 +1.355 15 int 3:26.168 10.447  +16.332

lap 1 23.375 9.126 +2.310 1.0 lap 11 3:36.647 10.478  +18.024

int 32.146 8.770 +3.030 0.5 int 3:47.120 10.473  +19.761

lap 2 40.788 8.642 +3.463 0.0 FINISH 3:57.739 10.618  +21.654
int 49.457 8.669 +3.687
lap 3 58.150 8.692 +3.757
int 1:06.994 8.844 +3.634
lap 4 1:15.981 8.986 +4.122
int 1:25.233 9.252 +4.414
lap 5 1:34.683 9.449 +4.739
int 1:44.339 9.656 +5.187
lap 6 1:54.167 9.828 +5.752
int 2:04.167 9.999 +6.523
lap 7 2:14.285 10.118 +7.274
int 2:24.500 10.214 +8.091
lap 8 2:34.730 10.230 +8.778
int 2:44.922 10.191  +10.004
lap 9 2:55.137 10214  +11.615
int 3:05.390 10.253  +13.143
lap 10 3:15.720 10.330 +14.686

2015-10-10 18:43:14 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware (ﬁﬁ"

r e
B = gobain opeeme. [l [0 RACECIeAN
4 “l_ll'::'l". L WM YOUR VICTORY
RESULTS BY : & Bacly Cuagaindn sin MaBiost! oiugtsumsssrciams



[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

115
11.0
10.5
10.0
9.5
9.0
8.5
8.0
7.5
7.0
6.5
6.0
5.5
5.0
4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
25

2.0

lofl

Individual Pursuit Final - Master B
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
703 BUCKAWAY, Mark

Section [ Section

int 14.980 14.980 +2.086 1.5 int 3:29.999 10.075  +20.163

lap 1 24.225 9.244 +3.160 1.0 lap 11 3:40.087 10.087  +21.464

int 33.154 8.929 +4.038 0.5 int 3:50.076 0.988  +22.717

lap 2 42.159 9.004 +4.834 0.0 FINISH 4:00.113 10.036  +24.028
int 51.397 9.238 +5.627
lap 3 1:00.848 9.451 +6.455
int 1:10.392 9.544 +7.032
lap 4 1:20.064 9.671 +8.205
int 1:29.863 9.799 +9.044
lap 5 1:39.779 9.916 +9.835
int 1:49.749 9.969  +10.597
lap 6 1:59.776 10.027 +11.361
int 2:09.784 10.007  +12.140
lap 7 2:19.811 10.026  +12.800
int 2:29.813 10.002  +13.404
lap 8 2:39.882 10.068  +13.930
int 2:49.956 10.074  +15.038
lap 9 3:00.004 10.047  +16.482
int 3:09.968 0.963  +17.721
lap 10 3:19.924 9.955 +18.890
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master B
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
701 FIREK, Chris

Section Diff +/- Section

int 14.107 14.107 +1.213 15 int 3:14.672 9.256 +4.836

lap 1 23.127 9.020 +2.062 1.0 lap 11 3:23.989 9.316 +5.366

int 31.980 8.853 +2.864 0.5 int 3:33.372 9.382 +6.013

lap 2 40.662 8.681 +3.337 0.0 FINISH 3:42.591 9.219 +6.506
int 49.367 8.704 +3.597
lap 3 58.103 8.735 +3.710
int 1:06.923 8.820 +3.563
lap 4 1:15.754 8.830 +3.895
int 1:24.672 8.918 +3.853
lap 5 1:33.680 9.007 +3.736
int 1:42.831 9.151 +3.679
lap 6 1:51.992 9.160 +3.577
int 2:01.237 9.244 +3.593
lap 7 2:10.475 9.238 +3.464
int 2:19.653 9.178 +3.244
lap 8 2:28.745 9.092 +2.793
int 2:37.939 9.194 +3.021
lap 9 2:47.081 9.141 +3.559
int 2:56.074 8.992 +3.827
lap 10 3:05.416 9.342 +4.382
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master B
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
720 ATKINS, Brent

Section [ Section

int 13.860 13.860 +0.966 15 int 3:25.064 9.472  +15.228

lap 1 23.014 9.154 +1.949 1.0 lap 11 3:34.501 9.436  +15.878

int 31.985 8.971 +2.869 0.5 int 3:43.734 9.233  +16.375

lap 2 40.943 8.957 +3.618 0.0 FINISH 3:52.923 0.188  +16.838
int 50.062 9.119 +4.292
lap 3 59.388 9.325 +4.995
int 1:08.857 9.469 +5.497
lap 4 1:18.359 9.502 +6.500
int 1:27.924 9.564 +7.105
lap 5 1:37.620 9.696 +7.676
int 1:47.428 9.808 +8.276
lap 6 1:57.242 9.813 +8.827
int 2:07.052 9.810 +9.408
lap 7 2:16.810 9.757 +9.799
int 2:26.574 9.764  +10.165
lap 8 2:36.406 9.831 +10.454
int 2:46.240 0.833  +11.322
lap 9 2:57.218 10.978  +13.696
int 3:05.968 8749  +13.721
lap 10 3:15.592 9.623 +14.558
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master B
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
717 MCKEE, Steve

Section Diff +/- Section

int 15.554 15.554 +2.660 15 int 3:09.836 8.801 +0.000

lap 1 24.649 9.095 +3.584 1.0 lap 11 3:18.623 8.786 +0.000

int 33.427 8.777 +4.311 0.5 int 3:27.359 8.736 +0.000

lap 2 42.126 8.698 +4.801 0.0 FINISH 3:36.085 8.725 +0.000
int 50.926 8.799 +5.156
lap 3 59.783 8.857 +5.390
int 1:08.798 9.015 +5.438
lap 4 1:17.856 9.057 +5.997
int 1:26.741 8.885 +5.922
lap 5 1:35.363 8.621 +5.419
int 1:43.862 8.499 +4.710
lap 6 1:52.287 8.424 +3.872
int 2:00.774 8.487 +3.130
lap 7 2:09.216 8.442 +2.205
int 2:17.767 8.551 +1.358
lap 8 2:26.285 8.517 +0.333
int 2:34.918 8.633 +0.000
lap 9 2:43.522 8.604 +0.000
int 2:52.247 8.724 +0.000
lap 10 3:01.034 8.787 +0.000
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master B
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km

Audit Trail for
714 VALENTI, Jason

Section [ Section

int 14.403 14.403 +1.509 15 int 3:28.152 10.036  +18.316

lap 1 23.366 8.963 +2.301 1.0 lap 11 3:38.216 10.064  +19.593

int 32.007 8.641 +2.891 0.5 int 3:48.240 10.023  +20.881

lap 2 40.726 8.718 +3.401 0.0 FINISH 3:58.269 10.029  +22.184
int 49.692 8.966 +3.922
lap 3 58.922 9.230 +4.529
int 1:08.420 9.498 +5.060
lap 4 1:18.024 9.603 +6.165
int 1:27.814 9.790 +6.995
lap 5 1:37.751 9.936 +7.807
int 1:47.835 10.084 +8.683
lap 6 1:57.981 10.146 +9.566
int 2:08.012 10.030  +10.368
lap 7 2:18.117 10.105  +11.106
int 2:28.137 10.019  +11.728
lap 8 2:38.176 10.038 +12.224
int 2:48.139 0.963  +13.221
lap 9 2:58.173 10.034  +14.651
int 3:08.122 9.948  +15.875
lap 10 3:18.116 9.993 +17.082
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master B
Race distance : 12 laps - 3km
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Audit Trail for
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